REGULATORS
Regulator Selection Guide - By Gas Service
Inert Gas - Nitrogen, Argon, Helium
Description Model Part Number Delivery Range
(psig)
Gauge
Range
Inlet

2" (50.8 mm) gauges
Delivery ranges vary based on model (see
ordering information)
9/16"-18 outlet connection
Internal relief
WEIGHT
3 lb (1.36 kg)
Gas
Service Part No. Model No. Delivery Range
(psig)
Oxygen 0781-9400 G250-150-540 150
Acetylene
0781-9405 G250-15-510 15
0781-9406 G250-15-300 15
LP 0781-9410 G250-60-510LP 60
GAUGE GUARDS
Gas Service Part No. Model No.
Oxygen
1429-0056 SR 450/VTS 450